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ACTONEL 150 MG TABLET 00430-0478-01 36 Dose Pack 1 $369.33

ACTONEL 35 MG TABLET 00430-0472-03 36 Dose Pack 4 $340.98

ACULAR 0.5% EYE DROPS 00023-2181-05 72 5 mL $275.43

ACULAR LS 0.4% OPHTH SOL 00023-9277-05 72 5 mL $283.15

ACUVAIL 0.45% 30 x 0.4 mL 00023-3507-31 24 30 $334.23

ALPHAGAN P 0.1% DROPS 00023-9321-05 72 5 mL $194.44

ALPHAGAN P 0.1% DROPS 00023-9321-10 72 10 mL $388.70

ALPHAGAN P 0.1% DROPS 00023-9321-15 72 15 mL $583.14

ALPHAGAN P 0.15% EYE DROPS 00023-9177-10 72 10 mL $414.48

ALPHAGAN P 0.15% EYE DROPS 00023-9177-05 72 5 mL $207.29

ALPHAGAN P 0.15% EYE DROPS 00023-9177-15 72 15 mL $621.78

ARMOUR THYROID 1/4G (15 mg) TABLET 00456-1045-01 128 100 $90.38

ARMOUR THYROID 120 MG TABLET 00456-0461-01 144 100 $216.16

ARMOUR THYROID 15 MG TABLET 00456-0457-01 144 100 $90.38

ARMOUR THYROID 180 MG TABLET 00456-0462-01 98 100 $161.81

ARMOUR THYROID 240 MG TABLET 00456-0463-01 98 100 $196.46

ARMOUR THYROID 30 MG TABLET 00456-0458-01 128 100 $106.12

ARMOUR THYROID 300 MG TABLET 00456-0464-01 98 100 $231.11

ARMOUR THYROID 60 MG TABLET 00456-0459-01 128 100 $117.90

ARMOUR THYROID 90 MG TABLET 00456-0460-01 144 100 $184.72

ATELVIA DR 35 MG TABLET 00430-0979-03 36 1 x 4 UD $266.56

AVYCAZ 2.5 GRAM VIAL 00456-2700-10 10 Carton of 10 $4,361.33

BOTOX 100 UNIT VIAL 00023-1145-01 105 1 Vial $651.00

BOTOX 200 UNIT VIAL 00023-3921-02 105 1 Vial $1,302.00

BOTOX COSMETIC 100 UNIT VIAL 00023-9232-01 126 1 Vial $656.00

BOTOX COSMETIC 50 UNIT VIAL 00023-3919-50 126 1 Vial $362.00

BYSTOLIC 10 MG TABLET 00456-1410-90 24 90 $604.65

BYSTOLIC 2.5 MG TABLET 00456-1402-30 24 30 $201.56

BYSTOLIC 20 MG TABLET 00456-1420-90 24 90 $604.65

BYSTOLIC 5 MG TABLET 00456-1405-90 24 90 $604.65

CANASA 1,000 MG SUPPOSITORY 58914-0501-56 36 30 $1,161.78

CARAFATE 1 GM TABLET 58914-0171-10 48 100 $495.86

CELEXA 10 MG TABLET 00456-4010-01 24 100 $907.71

CELEXA 20 MG TABLET 00456-4020-01 24 100 $946.10

CELEXA 40 MG TABLET 00456-4040-01 144 100 $987.29

COMBIGAN 0.2%-0.5% EYE DROPS 00023-9211-05 72 5 mL $204.13

COMBIGAN 0.2%-0.5% EYE DROPS 00023-9211-10 72 10 mL $408.27

COMBIGAN 0.2%-0.5% EYE DROPS 00023-9211-15 72 15 mL $612.36

CONDYLOX 0.5% GEL 00023-6118-03 36 3.5 g tube $633.34

CREON 12000USP DELAYED-RELEASE 100CAP 00032-1212-01 48 100 $440.21

CREON 12000USP DELAYED-RELEASE 100CAP 00032-0047-70 24 100 $440.21

CREON 24000USP DELAYED-RELEASE 100CAP 00032-1224-01 48 100 $872.55

CREON 24000USP DELAYED-RELEASE 100CAP 00032-2636-01 24 100 $872.55

CREON 3000USP DELAYED-RELEASE 70CAP 00032-1203-70 24 70 $130.20

CREON 3000USP DELAYED-RELEASE 70CAP 00032-0045-70 24 70 $130.20

CREON 36000USP DELAYED-RELEASE 100CAP 00032-3016-13 24 100 $1,324.86

CREON 36000USP DELAYED-RELEASE 100CAP 00032-2637-01 24 100 $1,324.86

CREON 6000USP DELAYED-RELEASE 100CAP 00032-1206-01 24 100 $220.22

CREON 6000USP DELAYED-RELEASE 100CAP 00032-0046-70 24 100 $220.22

CRINONE 4% GEL 00023-6150-04 24 6 X 1.3 g $118.55

CRINONE 8% GEL 00023-6151-08 12 15 X 1.3 g $494.14

DALVANCE 500 MG VIAL 57970-0100-01 60 1 vial $1,779.13

DEPAKOTE 125MG 100TAB 00074-7325-13 24 100 $215.87

DEPAKOTE 250MG 100TAB 00074-7326-13 48 100 $424.04

DEPAKOTE 500MG 100TAB 00074-7327-13 24 100 $781.95

DEPAKOTE ER 250MG 100TAB 00074-7401-13 48 100 $385.61

DEPAKOTE ER 500MG 100TAB 00074-7402-13 24 100 $678.29

DEPAKOTE SPRINKLE CAPSULE, 125MG, 100 00074-6114-13 24 100 $205.81

DUOPA FILLED CASSETTE, 4.63/20 MG/ML 00074-3012-07 9 7 $1,636.98

DURYSTA 10 MCG IMPLANT 00023-9652-01 1 1 Implant $2,025.00

ELAHERE 100MG/20ML VIAL 72903-0853-01 24 20 mL $6,867.13

EMBLAVEO 2G VIAL /10 VIALS 00074-3878-10 12 Carton of 10 $3,433.50

EMRELIS 100MG SINGLE DOSE VIAL 00074-1055-01 6 100 mg $13,980.00

EMRELIS 20MG SINGLE DOSE VIAL 00074-1044-01 6 20 mg $2,796.00

ESTRACE 0.01% CREAM 00430-3754-14 36 42.5 g tube (1 1/2 oz) $344.78

FETZIMA 20-40 MG TITRATION PAK 00456-2202-28 36 1 EA $515.88

FETZIMA ER 120 MG CAPSULE 00456-2212-30 24 30 $552.71

FETZIMA ER 20 MG CAPSULE 00456-2220-30 24 30 $552.71

FETZIMA ER 40 MG CAPSULE 00456-2240-30 24 30 $552.71
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FETZIMA ER 80 MG CAPSULE 00456-2280-30 24 30 $552.71

FML FORTE 0.25% EYE DROPS 11980-0228-05 72 5 mL $168.42

FML FORTE 0.25% EYE DROPS 11980-0228-10 72 10 mL $336.85

FML LIQUIFILM 0.1% EYE DROP 11980-0211-05 72 5 mL $168.42

FML LIQUIFILM 0.1% EYE DROP 11980-0211-10 72 10 mL $336.85

GENGRAF OS 100MG/ML, 50ML 00074-7269-50 12 50ml $435.84

GENGRAF, CAPSULES, 100MG, 30'S 00074-3109-32 12 30 $231.40

GENGRAF, CAPSULES, 25MG, 30'S 00074-3108-32 12 30 $57.93

HUMIRA 10MG/0.1ML PFS 2-PACK 00074-0817-02 6 2 X .1ml $6,922.62

HUMIRA 20MG/0.2ML PFS 2-PACK 00074-0616-02 6 2 X .2ml $6,922.62

HUMIRA 40MG/0.8 ML (2 PENS) 00074-4339-02 6 2 X .8ml $6,922.62

HUMIRA 40MG/0.8ML (2 SYRINGES) 00074-3799-02 6 2 X .8ml $6,922.62

HUMIRA CROHN'S 80MG/0.8ML, 3 PENS STARTER PACK 00074-0124-03 1 3 X .8ml $20,767.94

HUMIRA PEN, 40MG/0.4ML, 2 PENS 00074-0554-02 6 2 X .4ml $6,922.62

HUMIRA PEN, 80MG/0.8ML, 2 PENS 00074-0124-02 6 2 X .8ml $13,845.27

HUMIRA PFS, 40MG/0.4ML, 2 SYRINGES 00074-0243-02 6 2 X .4ml $6,922.62

HUMIRA PSORIASIS; 1X80MG, 2X40MG (3PENS) STARTER PACK 00074-1539-03 1 1 X .8ml 2 X .4ml $13,845.27

IMBRUVICA 140 MG CAPSULES, 120-COUNT 57962-0140-12 24 120 $14,160.11

IMBRUVICA 140 MG CAPSULES, 90-COUNT 57962-0140-09 24 90 $10,620.08

IMBRUVICA 140 MG TABLETS, 28-COUNT 57962-0014-28 24 28 $9,909.99

IMBRUVICA 280 MG TABLETS, 28-COUNT 57962-0280-28 24 28 $9,910.31

IMBRUVICA 420 MG TABLETS, 28-COUNT 57962-0420-28 24 28 $9,911.36

IMBRUVICA 70 MG CAPSULES, 28-COUNT 57962-0070-28 48 28 $9,912.07

IMBRUVICA ORAL SUSPENSION, 70 MG/ML 57962-0007-12 6 108mL $6,386.14

INFED 100 MG/2 ML VIAL 00023-6082-10 24 Carton of 10 2 mL vial $391.47

KALETRA (100MG/25MG) 60 FILMCOATED TAB 00074-3008-60 48 60 $256.03

KALETRA (200MG/50MG) 120 FILMCOATED TAB 00074-4014-12 24 120 $1,024.14

KALETRA OS 80MG/20MG/ML  160ML 00074-3956-46 6 160ml $512.07

KYBELLA 2 ML 61168-0101-04 36 4 Single-Use Vials $1,200.00

LASTACAFT OTC 1 X 5ML* 00023-4291-05 24 1 X 5mL $14.22

LASTACAFT OTC 2 X 5ML* 00023-4291-10 24 2 X 5mL $21.74

LATISSE 3 mL Solution/Drops 00023-3616-70 12 3mL bottle solution w/70 $128.58

LATISSE 5 mL Solution/Drops 00023-3616-05 12 5mL bottle solution w/140 $164.26

LEXAPRO 10 MG TABLET 00456-2010-01 24 100 $1,614.45

LEXAPRO 20 MG TABLET 00456-2020-01 24 100 $1,684.67

LEXAPRO 5 MG TABLET 00456-2005-01 24 100 $1,544.12

LILETTA 52 MG SYSTEM 00023-5858-01 33 1 $978.32

LINZESS 145 MCG CAPSULE 00456-1201-30 24 30 $282.48

LINZESS 290 MCG CAPSULE 00456-1202-30 24 30 $282.48

LINZESS 72 MCG CAPSULE 00456-1203-30 24 30 $282.48

LO LOESTRINFE 1 MG/10 MCG & 10 MCG TAB 5x28 00430-0420-14 72 5 x 28 $990.03

LUMIGAN 0.01% EYE DROPS 00023-3205-03 72 2.5 mL $269.50

LUMIGAN 0.01% EYE DROPS 00023-3205-05 72 5 mL $538.78

LUMIGAN 0.01% EYE DROPS 00023-3205-08 72 7.5 mL $808.14

LUPRON DEPOT PED 6M 45MG 00074-3575-01 12 45mg $27,295.17

LUPRON DEPOT PED, 15 MG PDS KIT 00074-2440-03 12 15mg $4,549.18

LUPRON DEPOT PED, 3MONTH, 11.25MG 00074-3779-03 12 11.25mg $12,391.13

LUPRON DEPOT PED, 3MONTH, 30MG 00074-9694-03 12 30mg $13,647.60

LUPRON DEPOT PED, 7.5 MG PDS KIT 00074-2108-03 12 7.5mg $2,275.09

LUPRON DEPOT, GYN,3 MONTH 11.25 MG PDS KIT 00074-3663-03 12 11.25mg $5,673.54

LUPRON DEPOT, GYN,3.75 MG PDS KIT 00074-3641-03 12 3.75mg $1,891.17

LUPRON DEPOT, URO,3 MONTH 22.5 MG PDS KIT 00074-3346-03 12 22.5mg $6,760.82

LUPRON DEPOT, URO,4 MONTH 30 MG PDS KIT 00074-3683-03 12 30mg $9,014.46

LUPRON DEPOT, URO,7.5 MG PDS KIT 00074-3642-03 12 7.5mg $2,253.63

LUPRON DEPOT-PED 11.25 MG PDS KIT 00074-2282-03 12 11.25mg $4,130.36

LUPRON, URO,45MG 6MTH 00074-3473-03 12 45mg $13,521.89

MAVYRET 100MG/40MG 84 TAB BOTTLE W/ CART 00074-2625-84 12 84 $13,200.00

MAVYRET 100MG/40MG, 84 TABS 00074-2625-28 4 84 $13,200.00

MAVYRET 100MG/40MG, 84 TABS 00074-2625-04 4 84 $13,200.00

MAVYRET 50MG/20MG 1X28 SACHET 00074-2600-28 24 1 Carton $2,640.12

NAMZARIC 14 MG-10 MG CAPSULE 00456-1214-30 24 30 $620.00

NAMZARIC 21 MG-10 MG CAPSULE 00456-1221-30 24 30 $620.00

NAMZARIC 28 MG-10 MG CAPSULE 00456-1228-30 24 30 $620.00

NAMZARIC 7 MG-10 MG CAPSULE 00456-1207-30 24 30 $620.00

NORVIR 100MG X30 FTBL US 00074-2340-30 24 30 $257.17

NORVIR ORAL POWDER 100MG 30 PACKETS 00074-3399-30 12 30 $257.17

OCUFLOX 0.3% EYE DROPS 11980-0779-05 72 5 mL $124.06

ORAL ZEMPLAR, 1MCG 30 CAPSULES 00074-9036-30 24 30 $390.32

ORAL ZEMPLAR, 2MCG 30 CAPSULES 00074-9037-30 48 30 $780.62
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ORIAHNN CAPSULES 300MG/1MG/0.5MG; 4x14 00074-1017-56 24 56 $1,272.22

ORILISSA 150MG TABS, 4X7 PACK 00074-0038-28 24 28 $1,272.22

ORILISSA 200MG TABS, 4X14 PACK 00074-0039-56 24 56 $1,272.22

OXYTROL 3.9 MG/24HR PATCH 00023-6153-08 24 8 patches $679.85

OXYTROL FOR WOMEN 3.9 MG/24HR* 00023-9637-04 24 4 patches $11.00

OXYTROL FOR WOMEN 3.9 MG/24HR* 00023-9637-08 24 8 patches $19.85

OZURDEX 0.7 MG IMPLANT 00023-3348-07 1 1 Implant $1,400.00

PRED FORTE 1% EYE DROPS 11980-0180-05 72 5 mL $160.40

PRED FORTE 1% EYE DROPS 11980-0180-10 72 10 mL $320.81

PRED FORTE 1% EYE DROPS 11980-0180-15 72 15 mL $481.20

PRED MILD 0.12% EYE DROPS 11980-0174-05 72 5 mL $160.40

PRED MILD 0.12% EYE DROPS 11980-0174-10 72 10 mL $320.81

QULIPTA 10MG 00074-7095-30 24 30 Count Bottle $1,204.57

QULIPTA 30MG 00074-7096-30 24 30 Count Bottle $1,204.57

QULIPTA 60MG 00074-7094-30 24 30 Count Bottle $1,204.57

RAPAFLO 4 MG CAPSULE 00023-6147-30 48 30 $261.48

RAPAFLO 8 MG CAPSULE 00023-6142-30 48 30 $261.48

RECTIV 0.4% OINTMENT 58914-0301-80 64 30 g tube $640.74

REFRESH CELLUVISC 1% EYE DROPS* 00023-4554-30 24 30's $11.00

REFRESH CLASSIC EYE DROPS* 00023-0506-01 24 30's $9.19

REFRESH CLASSIC EYE DROPS* 00023-0506-50 24 50's $13.99

REFRESH CONTACTS EYE DROPS* 00023-1822-12 24 12 ml $5.19

REFRESH DIGITAL EYE DROPS* 00023-6952-10 24 10 mL $10.34

REFRESH DIGITAL PF EYE DROPS* 00023-6954-30 24 30 ct UD $11.79

REFRESH LACRI-LUBE OINTMENT* 00023-0312-04 24 3.5 gm $9.77

REFRESH LIQUIGEL 1% EYE DROP* 00023-9205-15 24 15 ml $8.68

REFRESH OPTIVE ADVANCED DROPS* 00023-4307-10 24 10ml $10.34

REFRESH OPTIVE ADVANCED DROPS* 00023-4307-20 24 10ml x 2 $16.20

REFRESH OPTIVE ADVANCED DROPS* 00023-4491-30 24 30s $12.00

REFRESH OPTIVE EYE DROPS* 00023-3240-15 24 15 ml $9.89

REFRESH OPTIVE GEL EYE DROPS* 00023-5459-10 24 10ml $10.99

REFRESH OPTIVE MEGA-3 DROPS* 00023-5773-30 24 30's $13.56

REFRESH OPTIVE MEGA-3 DROPS* 00023-7151-60 16 60's $23.72

REFRESH OPTIVE SENSITIVE DROPS* 00023-3416-30 24 30's $10.26

REFRESH OPTIVE SENSITIVE DROPS* 00023-3416-60 24 60s $17.96

REFRESH P.M. 3.5 G* 00023-0667-04 24 3.5 gm $8.58

REFRESH PLUS 0.5% EYE DROPS* 00023-0403-30 24 30's $8.91

REFRESH PLUS 0.5% EYE DROPS* 00023-0403-50 24 50's $13.82

REFRESH PLUS 0.5% EYE DROPS* 00023-0403-70 24 70's $18.17

REFRESH RELIEVA 0.5-0.9% DROP* 00023-6630-10 24 10 mL $10.89

REFRESH RELIEVA 3mL* 00023-6630-04 288 3 mL $3.99

REFRESH RELIEVA FOR CONTACTS* 00023-6632-08 24 8mL $8.89

REFRESH RELIEVA PF 0.5-0.9%* 00023-6634-10 24 10 mL $12.59

REFRESH RELIEVA PF 0.5-1% DROP* 00023-4515-30 24 30 ct UD $13.59

REFRESH RELIEVA PF 2 x 10mL* 00023-6634-20 18 10 mL $19.99

REFRESH RELIEVA PF XTRA 10mL* 00023-3782-10 24 10 ml $13.59

REFRESH RELIEVA PF XTRA 2 x 10mL* 00023-3782-20 18 10 mL $21.29

REFRESH TEARS 0.5% EYE DROP* 00023-0798-15 24 15 mL $8.39

REFRESH TEARS 0.5% EYE DROP* 00023-0798-01 24 15ml x 2 $12.36

REFRESH TEARS PF 10mL* 00023-3110-10 24 10 mL $9.99

RESTASIS 0.05% EYE EMULSION 00023-9163-30 24 30 $322.80

RESTASIS 0.05% EYE EMULSION 00023-9163-60 16 60 $645.63

RESTASIS MULTIDOSE 0.05% EYE 00023-5301-05 72 5.5 mL $645.63

RINVOQ 15MG 30 DAY BOTTLE 00074-2306-30 6 30 $7,090.41

RINVOQ 30MG 30 DAY BOTTLE 00074-2310-30 6 30 $7,090.41

RINVOQ 45MG 28 DAY BOTTLE 00074-1043-28 6 28 $13,235.29

RINVOQ LQ 180ML ORAL SOLUTION 1MG/ML 00074-2320-01 6 180mL $3,403.42

SAPHRIS 10 MG TAB SUBLINGUAL 00456-2410-60 20 6 blisters x 10 tablets $1,323.89

SAPHRIS 2.5 MG TAB SUBLINGUAL 00456-2402-60 20 6 blisters x 10 tablets $1,323.89

SAPHRIS 5 MG TAB SUBLINGUAL 00456-2405-60 20 6 blisters x 10 tablets $1,323.89

SAVELLA 100 MG TABLET 00456-1510-60 24 60 $511.82

SAVELLA 12.5 MG TABLET 00456-1512-60 24 60 $511.82

SAVELLA 25 MG TABLET 00456-1525-60 24 60 $511.82

SAVELLA 50 MG TABLET 00456-1550-60 24 60 $511.82

SAVELLA TITRATION PACK 00456-1500-55 36 1 EA $469.17

SKYRIZI 600MG/10ML SINGLE DOSE VIAL 00074-5015-01 6 1X600mg $10,897.82

SKYRIZI INJ 150MG/ML SINGLE-DOSE PEN 00074-2100-01 6 1X150mg $23,838.42

SKYRIZI INJ 150MG/ML SINGLE-DOSE PREFILLED SYRINGE 00074-1050-01 6 1X150mg $23,838.42
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SKYRIZI INJECTION 180MG/1.2ML OBI 00074-1065-01 6 1X180mg $23,838.42

SKYRIZI INJECTION 360MG/2.4ML OBI 00074-1070-01 6 1X360mg $23,838.42

SURVANTA INTRATRACHEAL SUS 25MG/ML 4ML 00074-1040-04 20 4ml $383.00

SURVANTA INTRATRACHEAL SUS 25MG/ML 8ML 00074-1040-08 20 8ml $677.88

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 100 MCG, 10 X 10'S 00074-6624-11 10 10X10 $173.81

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 100 MCG, 1000'S 00074-6624-19 24 1000 $1,738.50

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 100 MCG, 90'S 00074-6624-90 48 90 $156.47

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 112 MCG, 1000'S 00074-9296-19 24 1000 $1,738.21

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 112 MCG, 90'S 00074-9296-90 48 90 $156.47

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 125 MCG, 10 X 10'S 00074-7068-11 10 10X10 $173.81

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 125 MCG, 1000'S 00074-7068-19 24 1000 $1,739.18

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 125 MCG, 90'S 00074-7068-90 48 90 $156.56

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 137 MCG, 1000'S 00074-3727-19 24 1000 $1,739.12

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 137 MCG, 90'S 00074-3727-90 48 90 $156.53

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 150 MCG, 10 X 10'S 00074-7069-11 10 10X10 $173.81

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 150 MCG, 1000'S 00074-7069-19 24 1000 $1,739.27

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 150 MCG, 90'S 00074-7069-90 48 90 $156.56

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 175 MCG, 1000'S 00074-7070-19 24 1000 $1,736.91

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 175 MCG, 90'S 00074-7070-90 48 90 $156.32

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 200 MCG, 10 X 10'S 00074-7148-11 10 10X10 $173.80

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 200 MCG, 1000'S 00074-7148-19 24 1000 $1,738.98

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 200 MCG, 90'S 00074-7148-90 48 90 $156.53

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 25 MCG, 1000'S 00074-4341-19 24 1000 $1,739.18

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 25 MCG, 90'S 00074-4341-90 48 90 $156.53

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 300 MCG, 1000'S 00074-7149-19 24 1000 $1,738.00

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 300 MCG, 90'S 00074-7149-90 48 90 $156.42

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 50 MCG, 10 X 10 00074-4552-11 10 10X10 $173.80

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 50 MCG, 1000'S 00074-4552-19 24 1000 $1,738.46

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 50 MCG, 90'S 00074-4552-90 48 90 $156.47

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 75 MCG, 10 X 10 00074-5182-11 10 10X10 $173.80

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 75 MCG, 1000'S 00074-5182-19 24 1000 $1,739.21

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 75 MCG, 90'S 00074-5182-90 48 90 $156.51

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 88 MCG, 1000'S 00074-6594-19 24 1000 $1,738.93

SYNTHROID, TABLETS, 88 MCG, 90'S 00074-6594-90 48 90 $156.51

TAYTULLA 1 MG-20 MCG CAPSULE 00023-5862-30 72 5x28 $1,315.27

TEFLARO 400 MG VIAL 00456-0400-10 10 CARTON OF 10 $2,703.33

TEFLARO 600 MG VIAL 00456-0600-10 10 CARTON OF 10 $2,703.33

TRICOR, TABLETS, 145MG, 90CT BTL 00074-3189-90 24 90 $93.06

UBRELVY 100 MG TABLET 00023-6501-10 72 10 tablets $1,139.09

UBRELVY 100 MG TABLET 00023-6501-16 24 16 tablets $1,822.53

UBRELVY 50 MG TABLET 00023-6498-10 72 10 tablets $1,139.09

ULTANE LIQ, 250ML (VIZIENT NOVAPLUS), 6'S 00074-4456-51 6 250ml $188.00

ULTANE LIQUID, 250ML, 6'S 00074-4456-04 6 250ml $188.00

URSO FORTE 500 MG TABLET 58914-0790-10 12 100 $975.95

VENCLEXTA 100MG BOTTLE, 120 TABLETS 00074-0576-22 12 120 $16,089.24

VENCLEXTA 100MG BOTTLE, 28 TABLETS 00074-0576-30 12 28 $3,753.87

VENCLEXTA 100MG UNIT DOSE, 1 TABLET 00074-0576-11 36 1 $134.05

VENCLEXTA 10MG UNIT DOSE, 2 TABLETS 00074-0561-11 36 2 $26.80

VENCLEXTA 10MG WALLET, 2 TABLETS X 7 00074-0561-14 10 14 $187.70

VENCLEXTA 50MG UNIT DOSE, 1 TABLET 00074-0566-11 36 1 $67.04

VENCLEXTA 50MG WALLET, 1 TABLET X 7 00074-0566-07 10 7 $469.28

VENCLEXTA START PACK, 4X7 DAY WALLET 00074-0579-28 4 2X14 2X7 $3,472.59

VIBERZI 100 MG TABLET 61874-0100-60 24 60 $1,765.42

VIBERZI 75 MG TABLET 61874-0075-60 24 60 $1,765.42

VIIBRYD 10 MG TABLET 00456-1110-30 144 30 $383.07

VIIBRYD 20 MG TABLET 00456-1120-30 24 30 $383.07

VIIBRYD 40 MG TABLET 00456-1140-30 24 30 $383.07

VRAYLAR 1.5 MG CAPSULE 61874-0115-30 24 30 $1,594.82

VRAYLAR 1.5 MG CAPSULE 61874-0115-20 35 2 x 10-count HUD $1,063.22

VRAYLAR 3 MG CAPSULE 61874-0130-30 24 30 $1,594.82

VRAYLAR 3 MG CAPSULE 61874-0130-20 35 2 x 10-count HUD $1,063.22

VRAYLAR 4.5 MG CAPSULE 61874-0145-30 24 30 $1,594.82

VRAYLAR 6 MG CAPSULE 61874-0160-30 24 30 $1,594.82

VRAYLAR CAPSULES 0.5MG 30 61874-0250-30 24 30 $1,594.82

VRAYLAR CAPSULES 0.75MG 30 61874-0275-30 24 30 $1,594.82

VUITY 1.25% 00074-7098-04 72 Bottle 2.5mL $81.02

VUITY 5 ML 00074-7098-06 72 Bottle 5mL $123.07

VYALEV 120/2400MG VIAL 7x10ML US/PR 00074-0501-01 8 Carton of 7 10mL vials $2,292.64
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*AbbVie reserves the right to change these prices at any time without notice.

Effective Date: 1/2/2026

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION NDC NUMBER CASE SIZE SIZE DESC WAC PRICE

AbbVie Pharmaceutical Product Catalog

ZEMPLAR INJECTION 10MCG/2ML MDV 00074-1658-05 100 1X25 $757.50

ZEMPLAR INJECTION 2 MCG/ML, 1ML FLIP TOP 00074-4637-01 100 1X25 $151.50

ZEMPLAR INJECTION 5 MCG/ML, 1ML FLIP TOP 00074-1658-01 100 1X25 $378.75

*Over-the-Counter (OTC) products

Pharmaceutical Customer Service AbbVie US LLC

1-800-255-5162 1 North Waukegan Road

7:00 AM - 5:00 PM CST North Chicago, IL 60064

5 Of 5 Pharmaceutical Product WAC Price List 01.02.2026


